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
pwr, wtr well, above ground discharge septic 
systm, on propane, zoned AG–Agriculture 
General,taxes $2563.83
Usage: Not Available
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1051 AB/Athabasca County SW 33-68-22-W4 42 +/- 
Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 40+/- ac cult, oats 2022, wheat 2021, 
power, 2000+/- gallon water tank, 2000+/- 
gallon septic holding tank, zoned TBC, taxes 
TBC. Municipal Address 685030 Rge Rd 232.2
Usage: Not Available

1061 AB/Village of Spring Lake Lot 7 Block 12 Plan 
423CD House
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 2006 built, 2119+/- sq ft 1 1/2 storey 
lakeview home, attached double garage, fully 
developed basement, South facing lakeview 2 
tiered partially covered deck, (4) bedrooms, (3) 
bathrooms, second kitchen, N/G fireplace, 
main floor laundry, water well, septic holding 
tank, power, N/G, taxes $3998.65. Municipal 
Address 616 Lakeside Drive
Usage: Not Available

1071 AB/City of Edmonton Unit 26 Condominium 
Plan 8121978 Residential Property
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: Municipal address 11162 83 Ave. 1981 
built, 1,250+/- sq ft condo unit, (2) bedrooms, 
(2) bathrooms, stainless steel fridge, stove, 
dishwasher, microwave hood fan, washer, 
dryer, fireplace, skylight, vaulted ceiling, 
underground heated parking (1 stall), monthly 
condo fees $569.05 includes heat, water, 
common area insurance, reserve fund 
contributions, exterior maintenance, property 
maintenance, taxes $2,924. Condo has 
potential rental income of $2000.
Usage: Not Available

1081 AB/Town of Beaverlodge Lot 1A Blk B Plan 042-
1778 Residential Revenue Property
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: Annual revenue $69000+/-, Sunset Manor 
6plex,1999 built,seniors residence,fully rented 
w/ waiting list,Rent Supplement Operating 
Agreement in place w/ The Grande Spirit 
Foundation,(2)2 bdrm 1 bthrm units & (4)1 
bdrm 1 bthrm units,separate pwr & wtr meters,
ea unit w/ F/A furnace,hot wtr tnk, fridge,stove,
wshr & dryer,(6)parking pads & sidewalks,
storage shed,MTD 760-799 lawnmower,zoned 
R3–Residential High Density,2021 taxes 
$7205.02
Usage: Not Available

1091 AB/Red Deer County Lot 6 Block 2 Plan 
7822180 2.57 +/- Acres on Title Industrial 
Property
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 16000+/- sf shop/office,13000+/- sf 
heated shop,w/(3)offices,mezzanine,wshrm,(4)
16x16ft & (3)14x12ft H OH drs auto,(2)3-ton 
OH cranes,(1)1-ton jib crane,paint booth vent 
system (paint booth outside),plumbd air,flr 
drains,loading dock,3600+/- sf 2-flr office,(10) 
offices,brdrm,(3) wshrms,F/A, A/C, 3-ph pwr, 
NG, wtr well,septic fld system,shop drain hldg 
tanks,compact clay & gravel,yrd lightng,fenced,
zoned MI Med Ind,demisable bldg,(5) pwr & (4) 
NG meters,taxes $17,888.88.
Usage: Not Available

1101 AB/Town of Killam Lots 2 & 3 Plan 8522410 
2.1 +/- Acres on Title Commercial Property
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 2006 built,15,300+/- sf truck wash & shop,
(5)wash bays,(2)110 ft drive thru wash bays,(4)
16ft x 16ft OH drs auto,(2)40 ft drive in wash 
bays, (1)30 ft drive in wash bay,5000+/- sf 
shop, (1)60 ft drive thru bay,(2)60 ft bays,(4)16 
ftx16 ft OH drs auto,air compressor,plmbd air,
parts & welding rms,2400+/- sf office on 2 flrs,
reception,(3)offices,(3)wshrms,brd rm,lunch rm,
mechanical & storage rms,in flr heat,3 ph pwr,
zoned LIB-Light Industrial Business,taxes 
$13,529.94
Usage: Not Available

1111 AB/Lac La Biche County Lot 2A Block 1 Plan 
0923395 5.76 +/- Acres on Title Industrial 
Property
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 2011 blt, 2880+/- sf shop, (40x72ft), 
metal clad, metal lined, 16x16ft OH dr auto, 
radiant heat, exhaust fans, floor drain sumps, 
air compressor, plumbed air, hot water tank, 
wshrm, washer&dryer, bay divider curtain, 
concrete apron, NG, 3-ph power, wtr & septic 
holding tanks, compacted clay, gravelled lot, 
yard lighting, vehicle plug-ins, security fenced, 
zoned GI General Industrial, taxes $6441.85. 
Municipal address 67033 RR 142.
Usage: Not Available

1121 AB/Town of Whitecourt Lot 2 Block 3 Plan 
8821174 0.59 +/- Acres on Title Commercial 
Property
S/N: PARCEL1
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